AN
AL
O
G
M
ET
ER
S

AC Ammeter E242-75A E243-02A E244-02A E246-02A
AC Voltmeter E242-75V E243-02V E244-02V E246-02V
ORDERING INFORMATION
To Order:  Specify Model Code followed by Range Code
Example:  E242-75V-PZPZ
GGeenneerraall  SSppeecciiffiiccaattiioonnss::
Environment: -20°C to +60°C
Case: UL94VO polycarbonate case, glass window, IP52
Depth: 64mm
Standard dials are white matte with black printed scales and bar knife-edge
pointers. Black dials with white or yellow scales and pointers are also available.
DIN
Short Scale�
DIN
Long Scale
�
DIN
Frequency
�
� Available Range
MMooddeell  CCooddee 4488  xx  4488  mmmm 7722  xx  7722  mmmm 9966  xx  9966  mmmm 114444  xx  114444  mmmm
SShhoorrtt  SSccaallee  ((9900°°))
AC Ammeter E242-89B E243-01B E244-01B E246-01B
AC Voltmeter E242-89W E243-01W E244-01W E246-01W
LLoonngg  SSccaallee  ((224400°°))
AC Ammeter ---- E243-05B E244-05B E246-05B
AC Voltmeter ---- E243-05W E244-05W E246-05W
CT Rated AC Ammeters also available.
DDCC AACC  TTRRMMSS
AACC  RReecctt
DDCC AACC  TTRRMMSS